

## PAKmobile Parts

Ref. No	Cat. No.	Description	Ref. No	Cat. No.	Description
160	21559	Regular Cover	39	20390	1/2" Quick Elbow (2)
121	21210	Cover Gasket	40	20400	3/4" X 4" Outlet Nipple
3	21230	Black Piston Gasket (2) per machine	41	20410	7" Hose Assembly
3	21231	White Piston Gasket (2) per machine	42	20420	3/4" Pressure Regulator
4	21003	Piston (Specify Size)	43	20431	2" X 3/4" Hex Bushing
			44	20441	Pressure Gauge, Glycerin Filled
6	21082	Alum. Stuffing Tank	45	20450	Motor/Pump cover
7	21300	1/4" X 1" S.S. Bolt (6)	46	20460	Motor/Pump Cover Fasteners (4)
8	21310	1/4" - 20 S.S. Nut (6)	48	20480	5/16" Lockwasher (4)
9	20090	3/4" Drain Valve	50	20500	3/4" X CL PVC Nipple
10	20100	3/4" CL Nipple	51	20510	Cord Connector
11	20110	1-1/4" X 2" Nipple* -Not Shown	52	20520	BL 50 Lock Nut (2)
12	20120	S.S. Clip (10)	54	20540	Wire nut (4)
13	20131	Waterproof Reversing Switch	55	20550	10' Power Cord
			56	20560	Hose Barb (8)
			57	20570	21" Hose Assembly
			58	20580	15" Hose Assembly (2)
			60	20285	1/2" X 5" Nipple
			61	20610	1/4" X 1/2" S.S. Bolt (2)
			62	20620	S.S. Reserve Tank and Cover
21	20210	1/4" S.S. Lockwasher (14)	68	20680	E-Z-M-T Lug with 20681 Slide
22	20220	3/4" X 3" Inlet Nipple	69	20690	Zesco Meat Lun
23	20231	Swivel Caster (2)			
24	20241	Wheel (2)	70	20701	Brass Gear Pump
25	20250	Axe Bolt (2)	71	20720	S.S. Table
26	20261	1-1/4" X 3/4" Bushing* (3)-Not Shown	72	20723	Table Support Frame
27	20270	5/16" Eyebolt (2)	75	20750	1/4" X 1" S.S. Bolt (4)
28	20280	Pump Mount	76	20761	Zescromobile Cart
29	20290	1/4" X 5/8" S.S. Bolt (2)	78	20780	3/8" Nut (2)
30		Electric Wire (4)	79	20790	Ferrules (8)
31	20310	3/4" X 90° PVC Elbow (4)			
34	20345	5/8" End Piece	85	20284	Motor Mounts (4)
34	20346	Love-Joy Splder	86	20471	5/16" X 1" Bolt (6)
34	20347	7/8" End Piece	138	21380	3/4" Tee (2)
35	20350	1-1/2" hp Motor	140	21400	Pressure Indicating Valve 3/4"
36	20361	Coupling (2) Poly			
37	20370	Coupling (6)	Not Shown	21442	Tank Stop Screw
38	20380	O-Ring (10)	Not Shown	20232	Brake Kit

\*Old style S.S. Tank

## Cover Parts: (Regular Cover)

111	21110	Regular Nylon Valve	151	21518	Tube, Jerky - 3/4"
112	21120	Regular Cap.	151	21550	Tube, Filling - 1-1/2" (38mm)
113	21130	Handle and Knob			
128	21280	O-Ring	160	21559	Regular Cover Complete
151	21510	Tube, Filling - 9/16" (14mm)	160	21558	Regular Cover Casting w/ Safety
151	21512	Tube, Filling - 3/8" (9mm)	Not Shown	21560	Cover Lock Spring
151	21513	Tube, Filling - 1/2" (12mm)	Not Shown	21561	Cover Lock Seal
151	21515	Tube, Filling - 3/4" (19mm)	Not Shown	21562	Cover Lock
151	21516	Tube, Filling - 1" (25mm)	221	22210	Yoke Clamp
151	21517	Tube, Jerky - 1"	226	22260	Yoke Screw
			Not Shown	22091	Locating Pin, Cap